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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

AFC Conference

Tug Speedman's Army Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Knuckleballs 11 2 0 0.846 11-2 11-2 1647.54 1278.04 2132.78

Goats 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1502.89 1426.66 1951.87

Soiled Laundry 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1425.90 1378.23 1801.38

Nails in the Coffin 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1482.61 1416.87 1991.27

Black and Yellow 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1525.64 1538.71 1991.86

Red Han Solo Cups 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1374.38 1409.70 1814.20

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1508.17 1497.88 1905.29

The Pentaverate 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1471.68 1470.84 1867.66

Bum Fighter in Russia 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1345.44 1349.28 1632.08

The Other Other Lucas 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1515.24 1423.58 1865.25

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1468.41 1559.89 1807.68

BLOODNUT 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1287.01 1395.50 1624.99

Byron's Brians 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1295.54 1438.01 1681.16

Root of all Eagle 2 11 0 0.154 2-11 2-11 1278.22 1545.48 1495.16

Total Points
Knuckleballs 2132.78

Black and Yellow 1991.86

Nails in the Coffin 1991.27

Goats 1951.87

Wheelin' Dealin, WOOOO 1905.29

The Pentaverate 1867.66

The Other Other Lucas 1865.25

Red Han Solo Cups 1814.20

Ashley Schaeffer BMW 1807.68

Soiled Laundry 1801.38

Byron's Brians 1681.16

Bum Fighter in Russia 1632.08

BLOODNUT 1624.99

Root of all Eagle 1495.16
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NFC Conference

Kirk Lazarus' Soldiers Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Deflated & Underrated 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1475.55 1268.19 1996.93

Zeke Havoc 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1517.69 1360.37 1937.23

One Gurley and No Kupp 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1500.87 1464.83 1921.71

Helaire & The Hendersons 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1500.51 1459.40 2050.15

Suck my dikta 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1413.21 1322.57 1734.12

Lugnuts V2.0 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1549.91 1551.78 1988.13

The Gang Wins at Fantasy Football 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1486.34 1438.60 2045.70

Go Green! Go White! 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1471.95 1459.50 1788.15

TBD 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1368.28 1418.15 1727.63

biiig farts 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1471.37 1445.33 1797.09

Poontang Clan 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1472.79 1543.21 1922.63

San Dimas High 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1356.57 1438.89 1717.99

Croatian Sensation 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1281.02 1480.26 1648.38

Take 5 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1306.42 1521.40 1571.36

Total Points
Helaire & The Hendersons 2050.15

The Gang Wins at Fantasy Football 2045.70

Deflated & Underrated 1996.93

Lugnuts V2.0 1988.13

Zeke Havoc 1937.23

Poontang Clan 1922.63

One Gurley and No Kupp 1921.71

biiig farts 1797.09

Go Green! Go White! 1788.15

Suck my dikta 1734.12

TBD 1727.63

San Dimas High 1717.99

Croatian Sensation 1648.38

Take 5 1571.36
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